Estremi
provvedimento
(determinazione o
deliberazione)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Nome
dell'impresa o
altro soggetto
beneficiario ed

i suoi dati
fiscali (Omissis
a tutela della
privacy in base
al DL 196 del
30 giugno 2003

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

importo

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38



Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 753,57

€ 302,35

€ 419,57

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38



Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38



Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

Det. n. 3209 del
12/11/2018
(16/11/2018)

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

vari
beneficiari

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38

€ 502,38



Det. n. 3209 del vari

12/11/2018 beneficiari € 502,38
(16/11/2018) enetician
Det. n. 3209 del vari
12/11/2018 .. . €£502,38
beneficiari

(16/11/2018)
21.570,69



